Avillion Port Dickson

UPDATED - Feb 2016

Package Include: (Per Person)

» 1 night accommodation of your choice of Hotel Extension Night
q » Daily Breakfast (Per Person Per Night With Breakfast)
Hotel Room Type Travel Period P2 Way Coach Ticket
Sql Twn Trp CwB CnB Sql Twn Trp CwB CnB
Mon ~ Thurs 239 149 139 139 79 169 89 79 69 10
Garden Chalet
Fri-Sun/ SH/PH 259 159 149 149 89 189 99 89 79 10
Avillion Mon ~ Thurs 259 159 149 149 79 189 99 89 79 10
Water Chalet
Resort Fri-Sun/ SH/PH 279 169 159 159 89 209 109 99 89 10
Premium Water Mon ~ Thurs 329 199 189 189 79 239 129 119 109 10
Chalet Fri-Sun/ SH / PH 349 209 199 199 89 269 139 129 119 10

SG/MY Eve of PH & Public Holidays: S$35 per person per night: 25-27Mar/ 30 Apr —01May/ 11-12Sep/ 16-17Sep/ 01-030ct/ 28-290ct
Super Peak Season: S$40 per person per night: 06-09Jul /06-09, 29-31 Aug/ 23-25Dec, 30Dec-01Jan

Compulsory Festive Season Dinner applicable on Christmas Eve/New Year Eve/Chinese New Year Eve : S$45/Adult,S$20/Child

***Premium Water Chalet— Complimentary Executive Lounge facilities.

Mon ~ Thurs 179 139 129 119 79
Superior 89 49 49 39 10
Fri-Sun/SH/PH 189 149 139 129 89
illi Mon ~ Thurs 189 149 139 129 79
A\_II||IOI’] Premium 99 59 49 39 10
Admiral Cove Fri-Sun/SH/PH 199 159 149 139 89
q Mon ~ Thurs 199 159 149 139 79
E’S‘icg“’e 139 69 59 49 10
e Fri-Sun/SH/PH 209 169 159 149 89

SG/MY Eve of PH & Public Holidays: S$35 per person per night: 25-27Mar/ 30 Apr —01May/ 11-12Sep/ 16-17Sep/ 01-030ct / 28-290ct
Super Peak Season: S$40 per person per night: 06-09Jul /06-09, 29-31 Aug/ 23-25Dec, 30Dec-01Jan

Term & Condition:

\ Fare updated by Feb 2016 Coach Schedule: (Subject to availability)

\ Travel by: June 2016 SIN/PD 0745hrs (Fri-Mon Boarding from Textile)
v Black Out-Date: Tuesday & Wednesday. SIN/PD 0830hrs (Boarding from City Plaza)

v Maximum Number of Guest Per Room: (apply for Avillion Resort ONLY) PD/SIN 1500hrs

Garden Chalet: 3 adults or 2 adults + 1 child
Water Chalet/Premium Water Chalet: 3 adults or 2 adult+2child

30, East Coast Road, #02-13, Katong V, Singapore 428751.

Tel: +65 6294 8909/ +65 6348 6909
K KKL g‘?.ve' 200, Jalan Sultan, #01-09, Textile Centre, Singapore 199018.
ours Tel: +65 6294 6909 0

Email: kkkl_travel @yahoo.com



Hotel Room Type

Executive Pool Villa
(2 King Beds)

L = sisaus Premiu_m Pool Villa
(2 King Beds)
Sky Pool Villa
(2 King Beds)

SG/MY Eve of PH & Public Holidays: S$35 per person per night: 30 Apr —01May/ 06-09Jul / 11-12Sep/ 16-17Sep / 01-030ct/ 28-290ct/ 23-25Dec, 30Dec-01Jan

Deluxe Suite
(2 King Beds)

Sky Pool Villa
(2 King Beds)
Grand Lexis

Executive Pool Villa
(2 King Beds)

Premium Pool Villa
(2 King Beds)

SG/MY Eve of PH & Public Holidays: S$35 per person per night: 30 Apr — 01May/ 11-12Sep/ 16-17Sep / 01-030ct/ 28-290ct

Travel Period

Mon ~ Thurs
Fri-Sun/ SH/PH
Mon ~ Thurs
Fri-Sun/ SH/PH
Mon ~ Thurs
Fri-Sun/ SH/PH

Mon ~ Thurs
Fri-Sun/ SH/PH
Mon ~ Thurs
Fri-Sun/ SH/PH
Mon ~ Thurs
Fri-Sun/ SH/PH
Mon ~ Thurs
Fri-Sun/ SH /PH

Package Include: (Per Person)
» 1 night accommodation of your choice of Hotel

» Breakfast

» 2 Way Coach Ticket
Sql Twn Trp
319 229 189
369 259 219
359 249 209
409 279 239
319 239 199
379 269 229

309
329
319
349
329
359
359
389

199
219
209
229
219
239
239
259

179
199
189
209
199
219
219
239

Quad
169
199
189
219
179
209

159
179
169
189
189
209
209
229

Super Peak Season: S$40 per person per night: 06-09Jul /06-09, 29-31 Aug/ 23-25Dec, 30Dec-01Jan

Deluxe / Executive
Water Chalet

Lexis Port (1 King or 2 Single bed)

Dickson
Premium Water Chalet
(1King+1Queen Bed)

SG/MY Eve of PH & Public Holidays: S$35 per person per night: 30 Apr — 01May/ 11-12Sep/ 16-17Sep / 01-030ct/ 28-290ct

Mon ~ Thurs

Fri-Sun/ SH / PH

Mon ~ Thurs

Fri-Sun/ SH/PH

239

269

299
329

159

179

189
209

179
199

169
169

Super Peak Season: S$40 per person per night: 06-09Jul /06-09, 29-31 Aug/ 23-25Dec, 30Dec-01Jan

Term & Condition:
\ Fare updated by Feb 2016
\ Travel by: June 2016

\ Black Out-Date: Tuesday & Wednesday.
v Maximum Number of Guest Per Room:
4 adults or 2 adults + 2 child or 3 adult + 1child

KKKL

Travel
& Tours

CwB

CnB
89
99
89
99
89
99

89
99
89
99
89
99
89
99

89

99

89
99

Sql
269
319
309
359
289
319

249
279
269
299
289
319
309
339

189
219

259
289

Twn
139
159
149
169
149
169

129
149
139
159
149
169
159
179

99

109

129
149

Coach Schedule: (Subject to availability)
SIN/PD 0745hrs (Fri-Sun Boarding from Textile)
SIN/PD 0830hrs (Boarding at City Plaza)
PD/SIN 1500hrs

Extension Night
(Per Person Per Night With Breakfast)

Trp
119
139
129
149
129
149

109
129
119
139
129
149
139
159

119
139

Quad
99
119
109
129
109
129

99
119
109
129
119
139
129
149

109
129

30, East Coast Road, #02-13, Katong V, Singapore 428751.
Tel: +65 6294 8909/ +65 6348 6909
200, Jalan Sultan, #01-09, Textile Centre, Singapore 199018. @
Tel: +65 6294 6909
Email: kkkl_travel @yahoo.com

CcwB

CnB
10
10
10
10
10
10

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

19

19

19
19



